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CONTINENTAL BISCUIT SELECTION 4 X 375G

SKU: B10.03

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Tags: Biscuits, chocolate, coconut, coffee, continental, continental

biscuit selection, hazelnut, speculoos, vanilla

Approx. pieces 152 |

13 varieties of biscuits. Selection includes biscuits coated in dark, milk and white chocolate, alongside vanilla,

coffee, speculoos spices, coconut and hazelnut flavours.

 

 

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of other cereals (oats), other nuts (almonds, pistachios).

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2125

Calories 507

Fat (g) 26

Sat. fat (g) 14.92

Carbohydrate (g) 60.2

Sugar (g) 37.1

Protein (g) 6.4

Salt (g) 0.375

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable fats (palm, copra, palm kernel), dark chocolate 10.9% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa

butter, anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), milk chocolate 9.9% (sugar, cocoa

butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, lactose (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin), butter (milk), white chocolate

2.4% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), vegetable oils

(rapeseed, sunflower), free range eggs, Guérande salted caramel (glucose syrup, sugar, vegetable fats (palm,

palm kernel), butter (milk), water, liquid cream (fat: 31%) (milk), Guérande salt (1.2%), emulsifier: soya lecithin),

wheat starch, inverted sugar syrup, chocolate chips (cocoa mass, sugar, dextrose, emulsifier: soya lecithin), soya

bean flour, coconut, hazelnut filling (sugar, vegetable fats (palm kernel, palm), hazelnut paste, fat reduced cocoa

powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), skimmed milk powder, free range egg whites,

hazelnuts, salt, lactose (milk), fat reduced cocoa powder, whole milk powder, whey (milk), raising agents (sodium

bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate, diphosphates), caramelized hazelnuts (hazelnuts, sugar), natural flavours,

coffee paste arabica (coffee, cocoa butter, sugar, emulsifier: sunflower seeds lecithin), spices (cinnamon, cloves,

ginger, nutmeg, allspice, coriander seed, mace, cardamom), emulsifier (soya lecithin), emulsifier (sunflower seeds

lecithin), vanilla extract. Contains: wheat, eggs, soya, milk, nuts (hazelnuts). Dark chocolate: cocoa solids 46%

minimum. Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 31% minimum. Low-fat cocoa powder: cocoa butter 10.


